
Pet Project Workshop: Kiwi Conservation 
Club: Protecting our Native Animals Activity  
Wednesday 30 September  |  1pm 
Wellington Museum 

Pet Project Workshop: Animal Flash Tattoos 
with Dr Morse Tattoo Studio 
Wednesday 30 September  |  11am – 7pm  
Wellington Museum

OCTOBER
Pet Project Workshop: Crafternoon 
Te Reo Animal Bingo  
Thursday 1 October  |  1pm 
Wellington Museum 	

Pet Project Workshop: String Bean Puppets 
The Penguin and the Sea Monster  
Friday 2 October  |  1pm  
Wellington Museum 

Design your own Planet Workshop School 
holiday programme 
Friday 2 and Friday 9 October  |  9am – 3pm 
Ages 7 – 12 
Space Place

Voting Station for the 2020 General Election 
Saturday 3 October – Saturday 17 October 
Wellington Museum

Voting Station for the 2020 General Election 
Saturday 3 October – Saturday 17 October  
Cable Car Museum

Pet Project Workshop: Mittens Expawsé 
An Afternoon Exclawsive Q & A Interview 
with Mittens’ Guardian – Silvio Bruinsma  
Saturday 3 October  |  2pm – 2.30pm   
Wellington Museum	

Pet Project Workshop: Clay Class   
Sunday 4 October  |  2pm 
Wellington Museum  	

Pet Project Workshop: Kids Caring for Cats 
Activity with Neko Ngeru Cat Adoption Café 
Monday 5 October  |  1pm 
Wellington Museum  	

Pet Project Workshop: Crafternoon 
Pipe Cleaner Animal in your Pocket  
Tuesday 6 October  |  1pm 
Wellington Museum 	

Astronomy on Tap  
Tuesday 6 October  |  8pm 
Space Place

Pet Project Workshop: Clay class  
Wednesday 7 October  |  1pm 
Wellington Museum 	

Pet Project Workshop: Crafternoon 
Animal Masks 
Thursday 8 October  |  1pm 
Wellington Museum 	

Pet Project Workshop: Crafternoon 
Puppet Making  
Friday 9 October  |  1pm 
Wellington Museum 	

Pet Project Workshop: String Bean Puppets 
The Tree Friends  
Sunday 11 October  |  2pm 
Wellington Museum

School holidays end

Bird Feeder / Spectre Collective Gig 
Saturday 31 October  |  8pm 
Wellington Museum

NOVEMBER 
Magical Mystery Drawing Tour  
Part of Heritage Week  
Sunday 1 November  |  10am – 2pm 
Wellington Museum

Space Place Astronomy on Tap  
Tuesday 3 November  |  8pm 
Space Place

Ship n Chip Tour 
Bookings daily  |  11am – 4pm 
Wellington Museum

What’s on 
across Museums Wellington 

SEPTEMBER
Mittens: Floofy and Famous  
Mini exhibition 
Every day  |  10am – 5pm 
Closes 11 October 
Wellington Museum

Pet Project Workshop: Crafternoons  
Every Tuesday  |  3pm 
Wellington Museum

Pet Project Workshop: Knitting for the SPCA  
Every Wednesday  |  12.30pm – 2pm 
Wellington Museum

Pet Project Workshop: SPCA Adoption Drive 
Saturday 19 September  |  2pm 
Nairn Street Cottage

SCI FI Sundays: John Carpenter Series 
Sunday 20 September  |  7pm 
Space Place

School holidays start

Pet Project Workshop: Pinky’s Power Pooch 
Service Dog Talk  
Wednesday 30 September  |  7pm – 8pm 
Wellington Museum 

Pet Project Workshop: Clucky the Chicken 
Saturday 26 September and  
Sunday 27 September  |  12 – 3pm  
Wellington Museum  	  

Pet Project Workshop: Crafternoon 
Animal Crowns  
Monday 28 September  |  1pm  
Wellington Museum	   

Pet Project Workshop: Crafternoon 
Badge Making 
Tuesday 29 September  |  1pm 
Wellington Museum  	  

Precious Taonga: Curator for the Day 
Tuesday 29 September, Thursday 1 October, 
Monday 5 October and Wednesday 7 October   
9.30am – 12.30pm 
Wellington Museum and National Library See museumswellington.org.nz for more 

information and bookings


